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Session 2 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

11 Women`s (60kg) OH Yeonji KOR
AKRAM Laura Djida PAK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB1 MUHAMMAD Akbar USA
ITA
GBR
WB2
WB7

WASHINGTON LaTasha
FRANCHI Carlo
MANN Stuart
TYNI Pirjo
ROSENDALE Paul

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 Women`s (60kg) MONKHOR Namuun MGL
TAGUCHI Ayaka JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS ARTYM Uschi WB5
USA
TPE
WB8
FIN

INNES Lee
RIVERA Katherine
CHEN Jen-Chih
MUSTONEN Jarno
RAUMA Jani

26:30
26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

13 Women`s (66kg) KANG Sukyoung KOR
TUTAL Luftiye GER

RED RSC R3 0:09

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB4 FALORNI Paola WB2
GBR
WB7
AUS
WB3

TYNI Pirjo
MANN Stuart
ROSENDALE Paul
DALE Jemma
NELSON Tomas

20:16
20:16
20:18
20:16
20:17

RED
BLUE

14 Women`s (66kg) OLIVEIRA SOARES Beatriz BRA
KOVALAINEN Krista FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB5 INNES Lee USA
AUS
GER
WB1
JPN

RIVERA Katherine
ARTYM Uschi
DREKE Erich
MUHAMMAD Akbar
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi

28:29
29:28
29:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 Women`s (66kg) JENNI Anna SUI
BURMAN Dione ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR MI HYE Kim FIN
AUS
WB6
USA
WB8

RAUMA Jani
DALE Jemma
DARBISCH Alexander
WASHINGTON LaTasha
MUSTONEN Jarno

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

16 Men`s (57kg) KHARKHUU Bilguunsaikhan MGL
HARADA Shudai JPN BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos WB4
WB2
WB5
WB3
AUS

FALORNI Paola
TYNI Pirjo
INNES Lee
NELSON Tomas
ARTYM Uschi

28:28
28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

17 Men`s (57kg) SHIN Jaeyong KOR
LEE Cheng-Wei TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DREKE Erich WB8
WB7
WB1
GBR
AUS

MUSTONEN Jarno
ROSENDALE Paul
MUHAMMAD Akbar
MANN Stuart
DALE Jemma

30:26
30:26
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

18 Men`s (57kg) OLIVEIRA Luiz BRA
PAOCHANTHUEK Phisit THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB3 NELSON Tomas TPE
WB4
FIN
AUS
ITA

CHEN Jen-Chih
FALORNI Paola
RAUMA Jani
ARTYM Uschi
FRANCHI Carlo

29:26
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

19 Men`s (57kg) DORJNYAMBUU Ganbold MGL
CHEN Xinlin CHN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WASHINGTON LaTasha WB1
WB8
KOR
GER
GBR

MUHAMMAD Akbar
MUSTONEN Jarno
MI HYE Kim
DREKE Erich
MANN Stuart

29:27
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

20 Men`s (80kg) HALIMULATI Rehemandu CHN
SHITTU Dimeji ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS DALE Jemma WB3
NED
WB2
JPN
USA

NELSON Tomas
PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos
TYNI Pirjo
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
RIVERA Katherine

28:28
27:29
28:28
28:28
26:29

RED
BLUE

21 Men`s (80kg) TESSARI Federico ITA
DE SOUZA PEREIRA Wanderley BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB6 DARBISCH Alexander AUS
GER
USA
KOR
WB5

ARTYM Uschi
DREKE Erich
WASHINGTON LaTasha
MI HYE Kim
INNES Lee

25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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