

WED 27 NOV 2024 17:00



## **SESSION RESULTS**

## Session 2 A

				Session 2 A				
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner Result	Decision
11	Women's (60kg)		RED BLUE	OH Yeonji AKRAM Laura Djida		KOR PAK	<b>RED</b> WP	5:0
		Referee:	WB1	MUHAMMAD Akbar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA GBR WB2	WASHINGTON LaTasha FRANCHI Carlo MANN Stuart TYNI Pirjo ROSENDALE Paul	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		DED	MONIGLIOD N		MOL		
12	Women's (60kg)		RED BLUE	MONKHOR Namuun TAGUCHI Ayaka		MGL JPN	<b>BLUE</b> WP	5:0
		Referee:	AUS	ARTYM Uschi	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA TPE WB8	INNES Lee RIVERA Katherine CHEN Jen-Chih MUSTONEN Jarno RAUMA Jani	26: <b>30</b> 26: <b>30</b> 26: <b>30</b> 25: <b>30</b> 26: <b>30</b>
13	Women's (66kg)		RED BLUE	KANG Sukyoung TUTAL Luftiye		KOR GER	RED RSC	R3 0:09
		Referee:	WB4	FALORNI Paola	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GBR WB7 AUS	TYNI Pirjo MANN Stuart ROSENDALE Paul DALE Jemma NELSON Tomas	20:16 20:16 20:18 20:16 20:17
14	Women's (66kg)		RED	OLIVEIRA SOARES Beatriz		BRA	<b>RED</b> WP	4:1
			BLUE	KOVALAINEN Krista		FIN		
		Referee:	WB5	INNES Lee	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS GER WB1	RIVERA Katherine ARTYM Uschi DREKE Erich MUHAMMAD Akbar SONEZAKI Takeyoshi	28: <b>29 29</b> :28 <b>29</b> :27 <b>29</b> :28 <b>30</b> :27
15	Women's (66kg)		RED BLUE	JENNI Anna BURMAN Dione		SUI ENG	<b>BLUE</b> WP	5:0
		Referee:	KOR	MI HYE Kim	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS WB6 USA	RAUMA Jani DALE Jemma DARBISCH Alexander WASHINGTON LaTasha MUSTONEN Jarno	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 26:30
16	Men`s (57kg)		RED	KHARKHUU Bilguunsaikhan		MGL		
			BLUE	HARADA Shudai		JPN	BLUE WP	3:1
		Referee:	NED	PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB2 WB5 WB3	FALORNI Paola TYNI Pirjo INNES Lee NELSON Tomas ARTYM Uschi	28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29
17	Men`s (57kg)		RED BLUE	SHIN Jaeyong LEE Cheng-Wei		KOR TPE	RED WP	5:0
		Referee:	GER	DREKE Erich	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB8 WB7 WB1 GBR	MUSTONEN Jarno ROSENDALE Paul MUHAMMAD Akbar MANN Stuart DALE Jemma	30:26 30:26 29:28 30:27 29:28

BOX-----SESS000200--\_C74 v1

WORLD BOXING

















WED 27 NOV 2024 17:00



## **SESSION RESULTS**

## Session 2 A

Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
18	Men`s (57kg)		RED	OLIVEIRA Luiz		BRA	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	PAOCHANTHUEK Phisit		THA			
		Referee:	WB3	NELSON Tomas	Judge 1:	TPE	CHEN Jen-	Chih	<b>29</b> :26
					Judge 2:	WB4	FALORNI F	Paola	<b>30</b> :26
					Judge 3:	FIN	RAUMA Ja	ni	<b>30:</b> 25
					Judge 4:	AUS	ARTYM Us	chi	<b>30:</b> 27
					Judge 5:	ITA	FRANCHI	Carlo	<b>30</b> :25
19	Men`s (57kg)		RED	DORJNYAMBUU Ganbold		MGL			
			BLUE	CHEN Xinlin		CHN	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	USA	WASHINGTON LaTasha	Judge 1:	WB1	MUHAMMA	AD Akbar	<b>29</b> :27
					Judge 2:	WB8	MUSTONE	N Jarno	28: <b>29</b>
					Judge 3:	KOR	MI HYE Kir	n	28: <b>29</b>
					Judge 4:	GER	DREKE Eri	ch	27: <b>30</b>
					Judge 5:	GBR	MANN Stu	art	28: <b>29</b>
20	Men's (80kg)		RED	HALIMULATI Rehemandu		CHN			
	( 0,		BLUE	SHITTU Dimeji		ENG	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	AUS	DALE Jemma	Judge 1:		NELSON T	omas	28: <b>28</b>
					Judge 2:	NED	PAPADOPOL	ILOS Konstantino	s 27: <b>29</b>
					Judge 3:	WB2	TYNI Pirjo		28: <b>28</b>
					Judge 4:	JPN	SONEZAKI	Takeyoshi	28: <b>28</b>
					Judge 5:	USA	RIVERA Ka	atherine	26: <b>29</b>
21	Men`s (80kg)		RED	TESSARI Federico		ITA			
	ν σ,		BLUE	DE SOUZA PEREIRA Wanderley		BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	WB6	DARBISCH Alexander	Judge 1:	AUS	ARTYM Us	chi	25: <b>30</b>
					Judge 2:	GER	DREKE Eri	ch	26: <b>30</b>
					Judge 3:		WASHING <sup>*</sup>	TON LaTasha	26: <b>30</b>
					Judge 4:		MI HYE Kir	n	26: <b>30</b>
					Judge 5:		INNES Lee		27: <b>30</b>

Legend:						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on Points	

















